MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on September 3, 2020
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 1, 2020

Progress Estimate Number Contract ID 200515-F06 Pay Period Start August 16, 2020 Original Contract Amount $2,145,150.00
3 Prime Contractor J M Scheidle, LLC Pay Period End September 1, 2020 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $2,145,150.00
Approval Date By User

September 1, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by reebc1
2020
September 2, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by gibbon1
2020
September 3, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by greggd1
2020

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete

June 30, 2021 June 30, 2021 8.71%

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 3

This Estimate Previous To Date
200515-F06
Total Posted ltems Pay $93,394.88 $93,515.10 $186,909.98
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$93,515.10 $186,909.98
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $93,394.88
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line Item Iltem Description Unit Unit Current Installed Current Installed
Number Number Code Price Qty Amount
J6P3380 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT DLR  $1.520 21,364.5 $32,474.04
FACTOR
0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR DLR  $1.420 42,902 $60,920.84
Project J6P3380 - Total $93,394.88
Overall - Total $93,394.88

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Ad'|ustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on September 3, 2020

MoDOT f
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route = County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J6P3380 FAS- Job Order Various ST at various locations throughout St. Louis County/City
S$502(030) Contract for LOUIS
guardrail
repair
Totals by Job Numbers

J6P3380 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $93,394.88 $93,515.10 $186,909.98
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $93,394.88 $93,515.10 $186,909.98

Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on September 3, 2020
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on September 4, 2020
I;I 9DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
s Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Unit Price = Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Posted To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty
200515-F06 J6P3380 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00 DLR 27,480.50 $1.52 $41,770.36
0001 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 1,335,000.00 0.00 1,335,000.00 DLR  102,211.00 $1.42 $145,139.62
0001 0030 6189916 MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00 DLR 0.00 $1.43 $0.00
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR 0.00 ($1.00) $0.00
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items 0.00 DLR 0.00 $1.00 $0.00
0001 9200 6189902 MISC.High Priority Repair 0.00 EA 0.00 $2,400.00 $0.00
Project J6P3380 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Ge ted Date $186,909.98
200515-F06 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $186,909.98
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MoDOT
l

The information below this line is su

Project: J6P3380

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Report Generated on September 4, 2020

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

0020 6189916 MISC.

No Agency View Details Exist

Revision 4/1/2020

Description

DWR
Date

8/28/20

8/19/20

8/21/120
8/25/20

8/28/20

DWR

Quantity

Approval  Posted
Date

9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/21/20
8/25/20
8/25/20
8/25/20
8/25/20
8/25/20
8/25/20
8/25/20
8/25/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20
9/1/20

684.00

997.00
1,033.00
1,215.00
1,278.00
1,348.00
1,710.00
2,996.00
4,160.00
5,943.50

751.00

774.00
1,145.00
2,108.00
2,177.00
1,016.00

466.00
1,209.00
1,601.00
1,686.00
3,081.00
3,120.00
4,463.00
6,880.00
1,186.00
1,401.00
1,491.00
1,583.00
1,712.00
1,928.00
3,124.00

Units

DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR
DLR

K20F3449
K20F3463
K20F3469
K20F3527
K20F3448
K20F3480
K20F3465
K20F3522
K20F3492
K20F3526
K20F3405
K20F3455
K20F3409
K20F3456
K20F3412
K20F3412
K20F3460
K20F3467
K20F3466
K20F3462
K20F3461
K20F3464
K20F3468
K20F3388
K20F3501
K20F3482
K20F3491
K20F3481
K20F3479
K20F3558
K20F3393

Location

From
Station/
Log
Mile

Offset/ To
Distance = Station/

Mile

Offsef
Distan

t/
ice

Comments
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Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on September 4, 2020
MoDOT
ke Line Item Adjustments - All Estimates

No Data Available
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