

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: September 1, 2020

Progress Estim	nate Number	Contract ID Prime Contractor	200515-F06 J M Scheidle, LLC	Pay Period Start Pay Period End			rder Amount	\$2,145,150.00 \$0.00 \$2,145,150.00
Approval Date								By User
September 1, 2020		Ge	nerated and Appro	ved (and should be	considered Dra	ft) at the Project Offi	ce Level by	reebc1
September 2, 2020		Review	ed and Approved (and should be cons	sidered Draft) at	the Resident Engine	eer Level by	gibbon1
September 3, 2020			Revie	wed and Approved	at the Central C	ffice Controllers Offi	ce Level by	greggd1
Original Comp	letion Date	Current Comp	letion Date	Actual Completi	on Date	% of Current Co	ntract Amoun	t Complete
June 30,	2021	June 30,	2021				8.71%	

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Contract Total Pa	ay For Estimate No. 3				
		This Estimate	Previous	To Date	
200515-F06					
	Total Posted Items Pay	\$93,394.88	\$93,515.10	\$186,909.98	
	Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	•	-	\$93,515.10	\$186,909.98	
Contract Total Pa	ayable This Estimate:	\$93,394.88			

Items Paid This Estimate Period

Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
J6P3380	0010	6189916	MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	DLR	\$1.520	21,364.5	\$32,474.04
	0020	6189916	MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	DLR	\$1.420	42,902	\$60,920.84
Project J6P338	30 - Total						\$93,394.88
Overall - Total	\$93,394.88						

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

No Data Available

Page 1 of 6 Revision 4/1/2020



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					(Contract Project Informatio	n				
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work						
J6P3380	S80 FAS- S502(030) Job Order Contract for guardrail repair As Job Order ST LOUIS at various locations throughout St. Louis County/City										
Totals by J	Job Number	s									
J6P3380		Item Pay Item Adjustme	nts Gross It	em Pay	This Estimate \$93,394.88 \$0.00 \$93,394.88	Previous \$93,515.10 \$0.00 \$93,515.10	To Date \$186,909.98 \$0.00 \$186,909.98				
					\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00				

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 2 of 6





Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
200515-F06	J6P3380	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	150,000.00	0.00	150,000.00	DLR	27,480.50	\$1.52	\$41,770.36
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	1,335,000.00	0.00	1,335,000.00	DLR	102,211.00	\$1.42	\$145,139.62
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR	15,000.00	0.00	15,000.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.43	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR	0.00	(\$1.00)	\$0.00
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	9200	6189902	MISC.High Priority Repair	0.00			EA	0.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00
	Project J	6P3380 - To	tal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$186,909.98
200515-F06 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Re	port Generated Date							\$186,909.98

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 4 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line umber	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010	0010 6189916	MISC.	8/28/20	9/1/20	684.00	DLR	K20F3449					
				9/1/20	997.00	DLR	K20F3463					
				9/1/20	1,033.00	DLR	K20F3469					
				9/1/20	1,215.00	DLR	K20F3527					
				9/1/20	1,278.00	DLR	K20F3448					
				9/1/20	1,348.00	DLR	K20F3480					
				9/1/20	1,710.00	DLR	K20F3465					
				9/1/20	2,996.00	DLR	K20F3522					
				9/1/20	4,160.00	DLR	K20F3492					
				9/1/20	5,943.50	DLR	K20F3526					
0020	6189916	MISC.	8/19/20	8/19/20	751.00	DLR	K20F3405					
				8/19/20	774.00	DLR	K20F3455					
				8/19/20	1,145.00	DLR	K20F3409					
				8/19/20	2,108.00	DLR	K20F3456					
				8/19/20	2,177.00	DLR	K20F3412					
			8/21/20	8/21/20	1,016.00	DLR	K20F3412					
			8/25/20	8/25/20	466.00	DLR	K20F3460					
				8/25/20	1,209.00	DLR	K20F3467					
				8/25/20	1,601.00	DLR	K20F3466					
				8/25/20	1,686.00	DLR	K20F3462					
				8/25/20	3,081.00	DLR	K20F3461					
				8/25/20	3,120.00	DLR	K20F3464					
				8/25/20	4,463.00	DLR	K20F3468					
				8/25/20	6,880.00	DLR	K20F3388					
			8/28/20	9/1/20	1,186.00	DLR	K20F3501					
				9/1/20	1,401.00	DLR	K20F3482					
				9/1/20	1,491.00	DLR	K20F3491					
				9/1/20			K20F3481					
				9/1/20	1,712.00	DLR	K20F3479					
							K20F3558					
				9/1/20	3,124.00	DLR	K20F3393					

The information below this line are details from Line Item agency views. No Agency View Details Exist

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 5 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Line Item Adjustments - All Estimates

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 6 of 6